
mini Crostic Puzzle 1380
To quote The Pwincess Bwide, "Wuv." 
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A. Phillies slugger
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B. The hoot of an owl
121

 
 58 

 
 72 

 
 95 

 
 81 

 
 52 

   
 67 

 
 15 

 
 97 

 
 45 

 
  9  

 
112

.

C. Common aquarium fish
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D. Hint for Stephanie Plum
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E. What beggars can't be
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F. Phrase used to encourage
someone's positive attitude  94 
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G.

ABC Family teen mystery-
thriller series starring
Troian Bellisario, Lucy
Hale, et al
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H. Toy Story sheriff
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I. Big name in motorcycles
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J. North African capital on the
Atlantic 111
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K. Sam Smith's Grammy-
winning hit 109
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L. Leather with a napped
finish  11 
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M. Persistently harassed
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N. "Author" of the Hardy Boys
books 110
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O.
___ Joe Jackson, star
banned after the Black Sox
Scandal  44 

 
 68 

 
 30 

 
 24 

 
124

 
118

 
 93 

 
 79 

.



©All-Star Puzzles.  Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com


